
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
IRTPA National League Division 5

Event Details Division 5
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Hatfield 2 Stephen Brewerton {c} / Jonathan Fisher / William Hollington / Mark Devonald-

Smith [Hatfield] / Nick Brodie / John Woodman

MCC 3 Ronald Paterson {c} / Richard Moore / Hugh Pemberton / Graham Defries /
Christopher Hopton

RTC 5 David Blizzard [Blizz] {c} / Simon Fox / Geoffrey Russell / Fred Satow

Canford 1 Prof Wright {c} / Chris Swan / Dugald Lockhart

Cambridge 3 Jimmy Campbell [JimmyCambo] {c} / William Russell / Andrew Petrie / Charles
D'Oyly

Stage 1 [Division 5] - Group [Division 5]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Wed 1 Oct 2014 6:00PM MCC 3 RTC 5 Lord's

Fri 17 Oct 2014 6:30PM Hatfield 2 MCC 3 Hatfield

Wed 5 Nov 2014 6:00PM MCC 3 Canford 1 Lord's

Sun 23 Nov 2014 12:00PM Canford 1 Hatfield 2 Canford

Fri 28 Nov 2014 6:30PM Hatfield 2 RTC 5 Hatfield

Sat 29 Nov 2014 4:00PM Canford 1 Cambridge 3 Canford

Sun 14 Dec 2014 12:30PM Cambridge 3 MCC 3 Cambridge Blue

Sat 10 Jan 2015 7:00PM RTC 5 Cambridge 3 Royal Tennis Court -
old

Wed 21 Jan 2015 6:00PM MCC 3 Hatfield 2 Lord's

Sun 1 Feb 2015 12:30PM Cambridge 3 RTC 5 Cambridge Blue

Fri 20 Feb 2015 7:00PM RTC 5 MCC 3 Royal Tennis Court -
old

Fri 27 Feb 2015 7:00PM Hatfield 2 Cambridge 3 Hatfield

Wed 11 Mar 2015 6:00PM MCC 3 Cambridge 3 Lord's

Sat 14 Mar 2015 4:00PM Canford 1 RTC 5 Canford

Sun 15 Mar 2015 12:30PM Cambridge 3 Hatfield 2 Cambridge Blue

Fri 3 Apr 2015 7:00PM RTC 5 Hatfield 2 Royal Tennis Court -
old

Sat 4 Apr 2015 3:00PM Hatfield 2 Canford 1 Hatfield

Sun 5 Apr 2015 12:30PM Cambridge 3 Canford 1 Cambridge Blue

Sat 18 Apr 2015 1:00PM Canford 1 MCC 3 Canford

Fri 24 Apr 2015 7:00PM RTC 5 Canford 1 Royal Tennis Court -
old

Stage 2 [Finals] - Group [Finals]
Semifinals Match Progresses To



25 May 2015 Mon 6:30PM S2a RTC 5 3 rubbers to 0, 41 games to 28
F1b

Royal Tennis Court - old S2b Cambridge 3
Final Match

21 Jun 2015 Sun 12:30PM F1a Hatfield 2 2 rubbers to 1, 30 games to 31
Hatfield F1b RTC 5


	International Real Tennis Professional's Association
	IRTPA National League Division 5


